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Surname First Name Affiliation Country E-mail
Antunes Nuno UC Portugal nmsa@dei.uc.pt

Arlat Jean LAAS / CNRS France jean.arlat@laas.fr

Blough Doug Georgia Institute of Technology USA doug.blough@ece.gatech.edu

Bondavalli Andrea UNIFI Italy andrea.bondavalli@unifi.it

Casimiro Antonio University of Lisbon Portugal casim@ciencias.ulisboa.pt

Ceccarelli Andrea UNIFI Italy andrea.ceccarelli@unifi.it

Di Giandomenico Felicita ISTI-CNR Italy f.digiandomenico@isti.cnr.it

Duarte Jr. Elias UFPR Brazil eliasufpr@gmail.com

Elnozahy Mootaz KAUST Saudi Arabia mootaz@kaust.edu.sa

Gallo Roberto Kryptus / UNICAMP Brazil gallo@kryptus.com

Heimerdinger Walter Emeritus USA walt@visi.com

Hinchey Michael Lero Ireland mike.hinchey@lero.ie

Ihara Hirokazu Coral Japan ihara@coral.ocn.ne.jp

Kaaniche Mohaned LAAS / CNRS France mohamed.kaaniche@laas.fr

Kanekawa Nobuyasu Hitachi Japan nobuyasu.kanekawa.ef@hitachi.com

Kanoun Karama LAAS / CNRS France karama.Kanoun@laas.fr

Karlsson Johan Chalmers University of Technology Sweden johan@chalmers.se

Madeira Henrique UC Portugal henrique@dei.uc.pt

Martins Eliane UNICAMP Brazil eliane@ic.unicamp.br

Meyer John University of Michigan USA jfm@umich.edu

Moraes Regina UNICAMP Brazil regina@ft.unicamp.br

Muller Gilles INRIA France gilles.muller@lip6.fr

Nania Takashi University of Tokyo Japan t.nanya@ak.wakwak.com

Nilsson Jonas Volvo Sweden jonas.nilsson@volvocars.com

Oliveira Rui University of Minho Portugal rco@di.uminho.pt

Poledna Stefan TTTech Computertechnik Austria michaela.pany@tttech.com

Rushby John SRI International USA rushby@csl.sri.com

Sanders Willian University of Illinois USA whs@illinois.edu

Smith T. Basil Emeritus USA tbsmith3rd@gmail.com

Verissimo Paulo University of Luxembourg Luxembourg paulo.verissimo@uni.lu

Vieira Marco UC Portugal mvieira@dei.uc.pt

Vinter Jonny S P Technical Research Institute Sweden Jonny.Vinter@sp.se

Yokota Haruo Tokyo Institute of Technology Japan yokota@cs.titech.ac.jp
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